11 novembre 2020

Codice Fiscale

CHLFNC98

RNALSS84

BRBTEO97

BSSLRT98

BNDSAI9S8

BRTMTN97

BDICHR98

BRTSFNS8

BRNLCU99

BRVSRL97

CLBDVD73

CMPGLI96

CRTNDAS8

CSSLSA97

DGSKRN96

DLLGLC98

DRCMTT95

DVNLRI95

DMRCLD98

DMRMTR98

DLLLSS94

DSTGRG98

DLLMRMS98

FLSSRA97

FVRNNA96

FRRVNC90

Percentuale
Test pc

62
78
60
69
84
91
74
85
88
66
63
71
77
38
54
74
54
64
66
71
86
72
53
90
79

71

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDOENO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Codice Fiscale

FNTRRASS8

FRTLNR9S8

FRGSML98

GTTLSS98

GNNBBRS8

GRSCRN94

GRDVSS94

LGRCLP97

LNRLVCO3

LNRGRG96

MNTCHR98

MRAFNC91

MRNLCU98

MRNMLAG3

MRRFRC92

MRTGNES97

NGRGLI97

PRCLPR95

PRZRRA98

PZZNHL98

PJSCLD98

PRCMNLS86

RKBKNZ96

RMSSRN91

RBLMTNO98

RSSVGN96

RSSDRN95

Percentuale
Test pc

72
72
79
81
67
51
64
85
61
53
57
41
83
81
70
67
67
71
78
60
73
88
61
68
48
49

78

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO



Codice Fiscale

SRTMTT97

SCLTMS97

SCRRNN97

SCRCHR94

SRTNTA97

STLVNT79

SPPCHR96

TRBSLV97

TTTGLI94

VTTMRT88

VNIDRD97

VSNSLV95

YNUXIX96

ZNTMTN96

ZNFVLR95

ZRDCLL97

Percentuale
Test pc

56
68
66
81
82
83
55
56
49
59
84
63
77

48

Valutazione
Test pc

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDOENO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO



